M18000010279

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only







K. EALY

NOV 1 - 2018

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195	
			REFERENCE : 491340 8182938	
			AUTHORIZATION : Spretheleman	
			COST LIMIT : \$ 125'.00	-
ORDER	DATE	:	November 15, 2018	
ORDER	TIME	:	3:16 PM	
ORDER	NO.	:	491340-005	

CUSTOMER NO: 8182938

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BREIT RIVEREST MHC LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER: _____

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

. .

BREIT Riverest MHC LLC

SUBJECT:

۰.

• •

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Leslie M. Robe	illy			
		N	ame of Person		
	Revantage Corp	porate Services			
	•••	F	irm/Company		
	222 S. Riversio	je Plaza, #2000			
			Address		
	Chicago, IL 60	606			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code	·	
ł,	robelly@revant:	age.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)
For further inform	ation concernin	g this matter, please call:			
Leslie N	I. Robelly		312 at (466-313	76
	Name o	d'Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number
Division Registrat P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section 6327 see, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a chec					
■ \$ 125.0	00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

.

N APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,002, FLORIDA SEATUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. HMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. BREIT Riverest MHC LLC

name unavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	nvia incai	Itemate name must include "Limited	Liability Company	"," "LL C," of "LLC."
Delaware		3.	Applied For		
Uurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI r	umber, if applicab	c)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to {See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	registration	t] Isability)	<u></u>	
222 S. Riverside Plaza					
(Street Address of		6.	same as principal (Mailing)	Address)	
Chicago, 1L 60606					18 HOV
c/o Leslie M. Robelly					
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Norse and stoopt oildes	a of Electido registerad agenti (D.O. Pou	NOT	(acontable)		
Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>INOT</u> a	(cceptable)		ب <u></u>
	Companying Company				
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
					5 AN 7
Name: Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny)			code)	
Office Address: legistered agent's accep	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cay) otance:		(Zap		37
Office Address: egistered agent's accep laving been named as re	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of 1		رکیه for the above stated limi	ted liability c	ompany at the p
Office Address: egistered agent's acceptaving been named as re- esignated in this application	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (City) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of f ation, I hereby accept the appointment a	s registe	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a	ted liability c ict in this cap	ompany at the p pacity. I further
Office Address: Registered agent's acceptaving been named as re- esignated in this application of the provision of the provis	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of 1	s registe	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n A A	ted liability c ict in this cap ny duties, and	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: Registered agent's acceptaving been named as re- esignated in this application of the provision of the provis	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of p ation, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper	s registe	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n A A	ted liability c ict in this cap ny duties, and	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: Registered agent's acceptaving been named as re- esignated in this application of the provision of the provis	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of junch tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper- is of my position as registered opent. Corporation Service Corporaty By:	s regista and con	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n A A	ted liability c ict in this cap ny duties, and	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: Registered agent's acceptaving been named as re- esignated in this application of the provision of the provis	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of f ttion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered opent.	s regista and con	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n A A	ted liability c ict in this cap	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica- o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cny) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of junch tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper- is of my position as registered opent. Corporation Service Corporaty By:	s registe and con Land signatur	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n Er Asst.	ted liability c act in this cap my duties, and <u>nily Cr</u> oft Vice Presic	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cay) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of julion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered opent. Corporation: Strice Corpory By: (Registered agent s	s registe and con signatur signatur	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n Er Asst.	ted liability cap ict in this cap my duties, and nily Croft vice Presic	ompany at the p pacity. I further I I am familiar
Office Address: Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applica o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 3. The name, title or cap	1201 Hays Street (Cny) (Cny) otance: (Cny) otance: gistered agent and to accept service of partition, I hereby accept the appointment actions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered opent. Corporation: Service Co	s registe and con signatur is/have a \underline{Ti}	(Zap for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of n Er Asst. V authority to manage is/are itle or Capacity:	ted liability cap ict in this cap my duties, and nily Croft vice Presic	ompany at the p bacity. I further I am familiar lent und Address:
Office Address: Registered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applicu- o comply with the provis nd accept the obligation 8. The name, title or cap <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee (Cay) otance: egistered agent and to accept service of julion, I hereby accept the appointment a ions of all statutes relative to the proper is of my position as registered opent. Corporation Strice Corporativ By: (Registered agent service of a service of a service) (Registered agent and service) (Registered agent service)	s registe and con signatur sishave a <u>Ti</u> M	for the above stated limit ered agent and agree to a mplete performance of m En Asst. V authority to manage is/are	ted liability c int in this cap my duties, and <u>nily Croft</u> vice Presic <u>Name 2</u> Brian H <u>345 Pa</u>	ompany at the p bacity. I further I am familiar lent und Address:

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Stally Signature of an authorized person

Leslie M. Robelly, Asst. Secretary

Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BREIT RIVEREST MHC LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BREIT RIVEREST MHC LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

æ NOV 15 ah 9:

Page 1



Jeffrey W Budlace, Secretary of Blate

Authentication: 203909387 Date: 11-15-18

7145494 8300

SR# 20187664615 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml